
www.paper.co.uk

GardaSatin is a 2-side coated wood-free paper with an excellent satin finish.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
GardaSatin guarantees extraordinary runnability, excellent ink gloss, outstanding printability and is extremely fast drying.

Sheet formation and dimensional stability are two key factors in maintaining high speed sheet feeding. Both these characteristics are 
strictly controlled in the manufacturing of GardaSatin.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

G
ar

da
S

at
in

 2
01

9

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

TYPICAL USES

l 	 Litho

Ideal for:

l  Garda Satin is ideal for a whole range of applications including books, brochures, catalogues, covers, direct mail, folders, inserts, packaging, 	
	 postcards and more.	

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

Technical Information
90

80

0.89

92.0

121.3

28

2.6

50

100

86

0.86

93.0

121.3

30

2.4

50

115

100

0.87

95.0

121.3

30

2.4

50

130

111

0.85

96.0

121.3

32

-

50

150

131

0.87

97.0

121.3

32

1.7

50

170

153

0.90

97.5

121.3

32

1.7

50

200

181

0.91

98

121.3

32

1.8

50

250

239

0.96

98.5

121.3

32

1.8

50

300

299

1.00

99

121.3

32

1.8

50

350

358

1.02

99

121.3

35

2.1

50

400

405

1.01

99

121.3

35

1.5

50

Substance*

Thickness*

Bulk*

Opacity*

Whiteness D65/10°*

Paper gloss*

Parker roughness*

Relative humidity*

90

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

100

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

115

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

130

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

150

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

170

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

200

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

250

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

300

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

350

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

400

RW

RW

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

RW/BP

SRA3 (450 x 320)

SRA3+ (320 x 460)

SRA3+ (460 x 320)

SRA2 (450 x 640)

B2 (520 x 720)

630 x 880

SRA1 (640 x 900)

B1 (720 x 1020)

MM
gsm

Bespoke sheet sizes and reels available ex mill.


