GardaSatin



GardaSatin is a 2-side coated wood-free paper with an excellent satin finish.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

GardaSatin guarantees extraordinary runnability, excellent ink gloss, outstanding printability and is extremely fast drying.

Sheet formation and dimensional stability are two key factors in maintaining high speed sheet feeding. Both these characteristics are strictly controlled in the manufacturing of GardaSatin.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Litho

TYPICAL USES

Ideal for:

Garda Satin is ideal for a whole range of applications including books, brochures, catalogues, covers, direct mail, folders, inserts, packaging, postcards and more.

STOCK SCHEDULE

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

MM gsm	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350	400
SRA3 (450 x 320)			RW								
SRA3+ (320 x 460)			RW	RW	RW	RW	RW				
SRA3+ (460 x 320)								RW	RW	RW	RW
SRA2 (450 x 640)	RW/BP										
B2 (520 x 720)	RW/BP										
630 x 880	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP	RW/BP					
SRA1 (640 x 900)	RW/BP										
B1 (720 x 1020)		RW/BP									

Bespoke sheet sizes and reels available ex mill.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information											
Substance*	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350	400
Thickness*	80	86	100	111	131	153	181	239	299	358	405
Bulk*	0.89	0.86	0.87	0.85	0.87	0.90	0.91	0.96	1.00	1.02	1.01
Opacity*	92.0	93.0	95.0	96.0	97.0	97.5	98	98.5	99	99	99
Whiteness D65/10°*	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3	121.3
Paper gloss*	28	30	30	32	32	32	32	32	32	35	35
Parker roughness*	2.6	2.4	2.4	-	1.7	1.7	1.8	1.8	1.8	2.1	1.5
Relative humidity*	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

